
WEEK DATE TIME VISITOR HOME SITE

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 6:00 MI CASA QUALITY CAR CARE BLUFFTON (LION'S PARK)

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:00 CUPP REALTY THE GALLEY DECATUR (WORTHMAN FIELD)

Saturday, May 4, 2024 6:00 CRUSHERS SOUL PIG MONROE COMPLEX

Monday, May 6, 2024 6:00 KEY FASTENERS CUPP REALTY OSSIAN

Monday, May 6, 2024 6:00 CRUSHERS THE GALLEY DECATUR (WORTHMAN FIELD)

Monday, May 6, 2024 6:00 QUALITY CAR CARE SOUL PIG MONROE COMPLEX

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:00 KEY FASTENERS CRUSHERS MONROE COMPLEX

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:00 THE GALLEY MI CASA OSSIAN

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6:00 CUPP REALTY SOUL PIG MONROE COMPLEX

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 6:00 THE GALLEY QUALITY CAR CARE BLUFFTON (LION'S PARK)

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:00 KEY FASTENERS MI CASA OSSIAN

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:00 CUPP REALTY CRUSHERS MONROE COMPLEX

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 CUPP REALTY MI CASA OSSIAN

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 QUALITY CAR CARE CRUSHERS MONROE COMPLEX

Monday, May 13, 2024 6:00 SOUL PIG KEY FASTENERS GENEVA (RAY GERBER FIELD)

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 6:00 MI CASA SOUL PIG MONROE COMPLEX

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 CUPP REALTY QUALITY CAR CARE BLUFFTON (LION'S PARK)

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:00 THE GALLEY KEY FASTENERS GENEVA (RAY GERBER FIELD)

Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00 THE GALLEY SOUL PIG MONROE COMPLEX

Monday, May 20, 2024 6:00 KEY FASTENERS QUALITY CAR CARE BLUFFTON (LION'S PARK)

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:00 CRUSHERS MI CASA OSSIAN

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:00 MI CASA CUPP REALTY OSSIAN

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:00 CRUSHERS QUALITY CAR CARE BLUFFTON (LION'S PARK)

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:00 KEY FASTENERS SOUL PIG MONROE COMPLEX

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:00 SOUL PIG CRUSHERS MONROE COMPLEX

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 6:00 QUALITY CAR CARE MI CASA OSSIAN

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 6:00 THE GALLEY CUPP REALTY OSSIAN

Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:00 CUPP REALTY KEY FASTENERS GENEVA (RAY GERBER FIELD)

Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:00 THE GALLEY CRUSHERS MONROE COMPLEX

Thursday, May 30, 2024 6:00 SOUL PIG QUALITY CAR CARE BLUFFTON (LION'S PARK)

Monday, June 3, 2024 6:00 CRUSHERS CUPP REALTY OSSIAN

Monday, June 3, 2024 6:00 MI CASA KEY FASTENERS GENEVA (RAY GERBER FIELD)

Monday, June 3, 2024 6:00 QUALITY CAR CARE THE GALLEY DECATUR (WORTHMAN FIELD)

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 6:00 QUALITY CAR CARE CUPP REALTY OSSIAN

Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:00 SOUL PIG THE GALLEY DECATUR (WORTHMAN FIELD)

Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:00 MI CASA CRUSHERS MONROE COMPLEX

Thursday, June 6, 2024 6:00 QUALITY CAR CARE KEY FASTENERS GENEVA (RAY GERBER FIELD)

Monday, June 10, 2024 6:00 SOUL PIG MI CASA OSSIAN

Monday, June 10, 2024 6:00 KEY FASTENERS THE GALLEY DECATUR (WORTHMAN FIELD)

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 SOUL PIG CUPP REALTY OSSIAN

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 MI CASA THE GALLEY DECATUR (WORTHMAN FIELD)

Thursday, June 13, 2024 6:00 CRUSHERS KEY FASTENERS GENEVA (RAY GERBER FIELD)

Thursday, June 20, 2024 6:00 TOURNEY 5 SEED TOURNEY 4 SEED 4 SEED

Thursday, June 20, 2024 6:00 TOURNEY 6 SEED TOURNEY 3 SEED 3 SEED

Thursday, June 20, 2024 6:00 TOURNEY 7 SEED TOURNEY 2 SEED 2 SEED

Monday, June 24, 2024 6:00 TOURNEY 4/5 WINNER TOURNEY 1 SEED 1 SEED

Monday, June 24, 2024 6:00 TOURNEY 3/6 WINNER TOURNEY 2/7 WINNER BETTER SEED

Thursday, June 27, 2024 6:00 TOURNEY 4/5 v 1 WINNER TOURNEY 3/6 v 2/7 WINNER CHAMPIONSHIP - BETTER SEED

CUPP REALTY

MI CASA

QUALITY CAR CARE Bluffton (Lion's Park) Cherry Street by Water Tower

SOUL PIG

CRUSHERS

KEY FASTENERS Geneva (Ray Gerber Field) W Shackley Street

THE GALLEY Decatur (Worthman Field) Corner of US 27 & Adams Street

Lafever & Melching Street behind 
Ossian Elementary

Monroe Youth League Complex; 
Koufax Parking off Hwy 124

Ossian

Monore Complex

Week 7

Week 9

Week 8
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